
 

 
 

 

1. Name of Listed Entity:DCW Limited 
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:  DCW 
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b 
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2022  
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:- 

 
S. No.  Particulars Yes/No  

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid 
up shares? 

No  

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible 
Securities? 

Yes Public Group  

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against 
which depository receipts are issued? 

No  

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Promoter and Promoter Group  
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or 

otherwise encumbered? 
Yes Promoter and Promoter Group  

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential 
Voting Rights? 

No  

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes Promoter and Promoter Group  
Public Group  

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial 
owner? 

Yes  

 
 
 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 
 

Catego 
ry  
(I) 

Category of 
shareholder 

(II) 
Nos. of 
shareh 
olders 

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 

No. of 
Partly 
paid-up 

No. of 
shares 

underlying 
Total 
nos. 

shares 
Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no. of shares 

Number of Voting Rights 
held in each class of 

securities 
No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Shareholding , 

as a % assuming 
full conversion 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 
Number of 

Shares 
pledged or 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
(III) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible  otherwise in 

held shares Receipts (VII) = per SCRR, convertible securities ( as a (XII) encumbered dematerializ 
(IV) held (VI) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (XIII) ed form 

(V) (VI) (VIII) (including diluted share  
(XIV) No of Voting 

Rights 
Total 
as a 
% of 

(A+B+ 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

Share 

As a % of Warrants) capital) 
(A+B+C2) (X)  Clas 

s 
Clas 

s 
Tot 
al 

(XI)= (VII)+(X) 
As a % of 



 

 
 

 

eg: 
X 

eg:y C) (A+B+C2) es 
held 
(b) 

s held 
(b) 

A Promoter & 
Promoter 
Group 

34 1220461
67 

0 0 122046
167 

46.76 1220
4616
7 

0 122
046
167 

46.76 10528157 42.74 17177
776 

14.07 786
000
00 

64.4 12204616
7 

B Public 88599 1389842
04 

0 0 138984
204 

53.24 1389
8420
4 

0 138
984
204 

53.24 38596490 57.26 0 0   13716568
4 

C Non 
Promoter- 
Non Public 

0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0   0 

C1 Shares 
underlying 
DRs 

0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0   0 

C2 Shares held 
by 
Employee 
Trusts 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Total 88633 2610303
71 

0 0 261030
371 

100 2610
3037
1 

0 261
030
371 

100 49124647 100 17177
776 

6.58 786
000
00 

30.11 25921185
1 



 

 
 

 

 
 
 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g , as a % Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts (VII = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (XIII) ed form 
s held  No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including convertible No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 

(b) 

(XIV) 
(IV) As a % of Warrants) securities ( 

(A+B+C2) (X) as a 
(VIII) percentage Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al of diluted 

share 
capital) 
(XI) = 

(VII)+(X) as a 
% of 

A+B+C2 

1 Indian  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
a Individuals/Hi

ndu undivided 
Family 

 22 64098
427 

0 0 640984
27 

24.56 64098
427 

0 640
984
27 

24.56 9052157 23.59 1717
7776 

26.8 235
371
90 

36.72 64098427 

 ASHISIH 
JAIN HUF 

AAA
HA91
27Q 

1 79750 0 0 79750 0.03 79750 0 797
50 

0.03 0 0.03 0 0 0 0 79750 

 NAMITA P 
JAIN 

AAA
PJ682
4H 

1 23619
45 

0 0 236194
5 

0.9 23619
45 

0 236
194
5 

0.9 1530000 1.25 1000
000 

42.3
4 

0 0 2361945 

 ASHISH 
JAIN 

AAB
PJ321
3F 

1 77078
18 

0 0 770781
8 

2.95 77078
18 

0 770
781
8 

2.95 2259000 3.21 2900
000 

37.6
2 

0 0 7707818 

 MUDIT JAIN AAB
PJ333
1N 

1 40792
75 

0 0 407927
5 

1.56 40792
75 

0 407
927
5 

1.56 0 1.32 2777
777 

68.0
9 

0 0 4079275 

 BAKUL 
PREMCHAN
D JAIN 

AAB
PJ548
4A 

1 12633
32 

0 0 126333
2 

0.48 12633
32 

0 126
333
2 

0.48 0 0.41 0 0 469
494 

37.16 1263332 

 DURGAVAT
I JAIN 

AAB
PJ634
3G 

1 25419
91 

0 0 254199
1 

0.97 25419
91 

0 254
199
1 

0.97 0 0.82 0 0 254
199
1 

100 2541991 



 

 
 

 

 MEETA 
JAIN 

AAC
PJ531
1M 

1 62125
34 

0 0 621253
4 

2.38 62125
34 

0 621
253
4 

2.38 0 2 5333
333 

85.8
5 

878
720 

14.14 6212534 

 VIVEK JAIN 
HUF 

AAE
HV37
73M 

1 88020 0 0 88020 0.03 88020 0 880
20 

0.03 0 0.03 0 0 880
20 

100 88020 

 USHA P 
JAIN 

AAE
PJ485
9J 

1 70477
61 

0 0 704776
1 

2.7 70477
61 

0 704
776
1 

2.7 0 2.27 0 0 704
776
1 

100 7047761 

 PAULOMI 
BAKUL 
JAIN 

AAK
PJ326
6H 

1 49350
85 

0 0 493508
5 

1.89 49350
85 

0 493
508
5 

1.89 0 1.59 0 0 403
627
5 

81.79 4935085 

 VANDANA 
JAIN 

ABG
PJ136
3A 

1 94672
06 

0 0 946720
6 

3.63 94672
06 

0 946
720
6 

3.63 0 3.05 0 0 0 0 9467206 

 VIVEK JAIN ACU
PJ675
7H 

1 71089
11 

0 0 710891
1 

2.72 71089
11 

0 710
891
1 

2.72 0 2.29 0 0 710
891
1 

100 7108911 

 VARSHA 
JAIN 

ACU
PJ824
6R 

1 10045
79 

0 0 100457
9 

0.38 10045
79 

0 100
457
9 

0.38 0 0.32 0 0 0 0 1004579 

 SHASHI 
CHAND 
JAIN 

ADB
PJ585
7A 

1 46666
66 

0 0 466666
6 

1.79 46666
66 

0 466
666
6 

1.79 0 1.5 4666
666 

100 0 0 4666666 

 VIBHA 
SWARUP 

ADW
PS63
43P 

1 11756
5 

0 0 117565 0.05 11756
5 

0 117
565 

0.05 0 0.04 0 0 0 0 117565 

 SONALIKA 
JAIN 

AESP
J3401
J 

1 34360
29 

0 0 343602
9 

1.32 34360
29 

0 343
602
9 

1.32 0 1.11 0 0 0 0 3436029 

 SAATVIK 
JAIN 

AFTP
J8864
M 

1 13660
18 

0 0 136601
8 

0.52 13660
18 

0 136
601
8 

0.52 0 0.44 0 0 136
601
8 

100 1366018 

 DIVYAA 
KUMMAR 

AFVP
K879
4D 

1 59096 0 0 59096 0.02 59096 0 590
96 

0.02 0 0.02 0 0 0 0 59096 

 RIMA AGC 1 11 0 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 5263157 1.7 0 0 0 0 11 



 

 
 

 

SAATVIK 
JAIN 

PJ352
3F 

 ANUSHREE 
JAIN 

AIJPJ
6928
R 

1 50000
0 

0 0 500000 0.19 50000
0 

0 500
000 

0.19 0 0.16 5000
00 

100 0 0 500000 

 SHIVANTIK
A JAIN 

AJYP
J5009
M 

1 4835 0 0 4835 0 4835 0 483
5 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4835 

 MALTI 
BHINDI 

AKO
PB38
23A 

1 50000 0 0 50000 0.02 50000 0 500
00 

0.02 0 0.02 0 0 0 0 50000 

 NEERA JAIN AAC
PJ468
4P 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 PRAMOD 
KUMAR 
JAIN 

AAA
PJ682
3A 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 SAMARTH 
JAIN 

AJYP
J5008
L 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 NITISH JAIN ACU
PJ628
4F 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 BHARATI 
JAIN 

ACU
PJ628
3C 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

b Central 
Government/ 
State 
Government(s
) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

c Financial 
Institutions/ 
Banks 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

d Any Other 
(specify) 

 12 57947
740 

0 0 579477
40 

22.2 57947
740 

0 579
477
40 

22.2 1476000 19.16 0 0 550
628
10 

95.02 57947740 



 

 
 

 

 Bodies 
Corporate 

 11 56247
740 

0 0 562477
40 

21.56 56247
740 

0 562
477
40 

21.56 1476000 18.62 0 0 550
628
10 

300 56247740 

 B J 
HOLDINGS 
PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

AAA
CB55
03A 

1 16000 0 0 16000 0.01 16000 0 160
00 

0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 16000 

 CASHCO 
HOLDINGS 
PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

AAA
CC56
75Q 

1 17750 0 0 17750 0.01 17750 0 177
50 

0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 17750 

 DHRANGAD
HRA 
TRADING 
COMPANY 
PVT. LTD. 

AAA
CD26
36A 

1 12805
00 

0 0 128050
0 

0.49 12805
00 

0 128
050
0 

0.49 0 0.41 0 0 128
050
0 

100 1280500 

 FLORIDA 
HOLDINGS 
AND 
TRADING 
PVT LTD 

AAA
CF15
59L 

1 13224
50 

0 0 132245
0 

0.51 13224
50 

0 132
245
0 

0.51 0 0.43 0 0 132
245
0 

100 1322450 

 KISHCO 
PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

AAA
CK28
94F 

1 11000 0 0 11000 0 11000 0 110
00 

0 1476000 0.48 0 0 0 0 11000 

 SAHU 
BROTHERS 
PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

AAA
CS87
03P 

1 52459
860 

0 0 524598
60 

20.1 52459
860 

0 524
598
60 

20.1 0 16.91 0 0 524
598
60 

100 52459860 

 VIKRANT 
HOLDINGS 
AND 
TRADING 
PVT LTD 

AAA
CV14
99B 

1 100 0 0 100 0 100 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 

 SAHU 
CYLINDERS 
& UDYOG 
PVT LTD 

AAB
CS50
73P 

1 11032
50 

0 0 110325
0 

0.42 11032
50 

0 110
325
0 

0.42 0 0.36 0 0 0 0 1103250 



 

 
 

 

 CANVAS 
SHOE CO. 
(GOA) 
PRIVATE 
LTD. 

AAB
FC18
91L 

1 830 0 0 830 0 830 0 830 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 830 

 D P B 
HOLDINGS 
PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

AAB
FD24
05M 

1 13500 0 0 13500 0.01 13500 0 135
00 

0.01 0 0 0 0 0 0 13500 

 KALPATAR
U 
BOTANICAL 
GARDENS 
PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

AAC
CK34
21G 

1 22500 0 0 22500 0.01 22500 0 225
00 

0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 22500 

 Trusts  1 17000
00 

0 0 170000
0 

0.65 17000
00 

0 170
000
0 

0.65 0 0.55 0 0 0 0 1700000 

 PRAMOD 
KUMAR 
JAIN TRUST 
BB 

AAD
TP16
39B 

1 17000
00 

0 0 170000
0 

0.65 17000
00 

0 170
000
0 

0.65 0 0.55 0 0 0 0 1700000 

 Sub-Total 
(A)(1) 

 34 12204
6167 

0 0 122046
167 

46.76 12204
6167 

0 122
046
167 

46.76 10528157 42.74 1717
7776 

14.0
7 

786
000
00 

64.4 12204616
7 

2 Foreign  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
a Individuals 

(Non-
Resident 
Individuals/ 
Foreign 
Individuals) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

b Government  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
c Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
d Foreign 

Portfolio 
Investor 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



 

 
 

 

e Any Other 
(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Sub-Total 
(A)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Total 
Shareholding 
of Promoter 
and Promoter 
Group (A)= 
(A)(1)+(A)(2) 

 34 12204
6167 

0 0 122046
167 

46.76 12204
6167 

0 122
046
167 

46.76 10528157 42.74 1717
7776 

14.0
7 

786
000
00 

64.4 12204616
7 

 

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 
 Category & Name 

of the 
Shareholders 

(I) 

PAN 
(II) 

Nos. of 
shareh 
older 
(III) 

No. of 
fully 
paid 
up 

equity 
share 
s held 

(IV) 

Partly 
paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held  
(V) 

Nos. of 
shares 

underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

(VI) 

Total 
nos. 

shares 
held  
VII = 

IV+V+VI 

Sharehol 
ding % 

calculate 
d as per 
SCRR, 
1957 

As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

VIII 

Number of Voting Rights held in 
each class of securities 

(IX) 
No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants) 

(X) 

Total 
shareholdin 
g , as a % 
assuming 

full 
conversion 

of 
convertible 
securities 

(as a 
percentage 
of diluted 

share 
capital) 

(XI) 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 
(XII) 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered 
(XIII) 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
in 

dematerializ 
ed form 

(XIV) No of Voting Rights Total as 
a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 
(b) 

Class 
X 

Class 
Y 

Tot 
al 

1 Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 
a Mutual 

Funds/ 
 5 11005 0 0 11005 0 11005 0 110

05 
0 0 0 0 0   10755 

b Venture 
Capital Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Alternate 
Investment 
Funds 

 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33333333 10.75 0 0   0 

d Foreign 
Venture 
Capital 
Investors 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

e Foreign 
Portfolio 
Investors 

 23 17532
551 

0 0 175325
51 

6.72 17532
551 

0 175
325
51 

6.72 5263157 7.35 0 0   17532551 



 

 
 

 

 APMS 
INVESTMEN
T FUND 
LIMITED 

AAE
CM51
48A 

1 98748
23 

0 0 987482
3 

3.78 98748
23 

0 987
482
3 

3.78 0 3.18 0 0   9874823 

 LOTUS 
GLOBAL 
INVESTMEN
TS LIMITED 

AAA
CL60
80E 

1 55967
63 

0 0 559676
3 

2.14 55967
63 

0 559
676
3 

2.14 0 1.8 0 0   5596763 

f Financial 
Institutions/ 
Banks 

 7 42610 0 0 42610 0.02 42610 0 426
10 

0.02 0 0.01 0 0   32130 

g Insurance 
Companies 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

h Provident 
Funds/ 
Pension 
Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

i Any Other 
(specify) 

 1 11500 0 0 11500 0 11500 0 115
00 

0 0 0 0 0   11500 

 Other  1 11500 0 0 11500 0 11500 0 115
00 

0 0 0 0 0   11500 

 Sub-Total 
(B)(1) 

 37 17597
666 

0 0 175976
66 

6.74 17597
666 

0 175
976
66 

6.74 38596490 18.12 0 0   17586936 

2 Central 
Government/ 
State 
Government(s
)/ President of 
India 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Sub-Total 
(B)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

3 Non-
institutions 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

a Individuals -  85658 96526
914 

0 0 965269
14 

36.98 96526
914 

0 965
269
14 

36.98 0 31.13 0 0   94769994 



 

 
 

 

i Individual 
shareholders 
holding 
nominal share 
capital up to 
Rs. 2 lakhs. 

 85576 68503
574 

0 0 685035
74 

26.24 68503
574 

0 685
035
74 

26.24 0 22.09 0 0   66746654 

ii Individual 
shareholders 
holding 
nominal share 
capital in 
excess of Rs. 
2 lakhs. 

 82 28023
340 

0 0 280233
40 

10.74 28023
340 

0 280
233
40 

10.74 0 9.04 0 0   28023340 

b NBFCs 
registered 
with RBI 

 1 11800 0 0 11800 0 11800 0 118
00 

0 0 0 0 0   11800 

c Employee 
Trusts 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

d Overseas 
Depositories 
(holding DRs) 
(balancing 
figure) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

e Any Other 
(specify) 

 2903 24847
824 

0 0 248478
24 

9.52 24847
824 

0 248
478
24 

9.52 0 8.01 0 0   24796954 

 Bodies 
Corporate 

 383 15151
664 

0 0 151516
64 

5.8 15151
664 

0 151
516
64 

5.8 0 4.89 0 0   15108669 

 PP 
VENTURES 
LLP 

AAZ
FP10
23D 

1 40388
99 

0 0 403889
9 

1.55 40388
99 

0 403
889
9 

1.55 0 1.3 0 0   4038899 

 Prisure 
Promotion & 
Tradings Ltd. 

AAB
CP78
86K 

1 27777
50 

0 0 277775
0 

1.06 27777
50 

0 277
775
0 

1.06 0 0.9 0 0   2777750 

 Clearing 
Members 

 84 83063
2 

0 0 830632 0.32 83063
2 

0 830
632 

0.32 0 0.27 0 0   830632 



 

 
 

 

 HUF  1812 56031
38 

0 0 560313
8 

2.15 56031
38 

0 560
313
8 

2.15 0 1.81 0 0   5603138 

 IEPF  1 19574
38 

0 0 195743
8 

0.75 19574
38 

0 195
743
8 

0.75 0 0.63 0 0   1957438 

 Non-Resident 
Indian (NRI) 

 620 12576
52 

0 0 125765
2 

0.48 12576
52 

0 125
765
2 

0.48 0 0.41 0 0   1249777 

 Trusts  3 47300 0 0 47300 0.02 47300 0 473
00 

0.02 0 0.02 0 0   47300 

 Sub-Total 
(B)(3) 

 88562 12138
6538 

0 0 121386
538 

46.5 12138
6538 

0 121
386
538 

46.5 0 39.14 0 0   11957874
8 

 Total Public 
Shareholding 
(B)= 
(B)(1)+(B)(2)
+(B)(3) 

 88599 13898
4204 

0 0 138984
204 

53.24 13898
4204 

0 138
984
204 

53.24 38596490 57.26 0 0   13716568
4 



 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g , as a % shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository (VII = d as per Outstanding assuming (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) 1957 securities conversion (XIII) ed form 
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including of No. As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 

(XIV) 
(IV) (A+B+C2) Warrants) convertible (Not 

(VIII) (X) securities ( Applicable) 
as a Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al percentage 

of diluted 
share 

capital) 
(XI) 

1 Custodian/DR 
Holder 

 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0   0 

2 Employee 
Benefit Trust 
(under SEBI 
(Share based 
Employee 
Benefit) 
Regulations, 
2014) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Total Non-
Promoter- 
Non Public 
Shareholding 
(C)= 
(C)(1)+(C)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0   0 

 

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO) 

 
 Name PAN Passport No. in 

case of a foreign 
national 

Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation / 
acquisition of 
significant 
beneficial interest 

Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable 
dividend or any other 
distribution 

Exercise of 
control 

Exercise of 
significant influence 



 

 
 

 

1 Mr. Pramod 
kumar Jain 
along with 
persons acting 
in concert 

AAAPJ6823
A 

 India 20.1 20.1 20.1    

A SAHU 
BROTHERS 
PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

AAACS870
3P 

0 India 20.1 20.1 20.1 Yes Yes 17-Sep-1966 

 
 

Table II- Unclaim Details 
 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 

No. of shareholders No of share held 
 
 

Table III- Unclaim Details 
 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 

No. of shareholders No of share held 
 

Table III- Person in Concert 
 

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding 
Name of shareholder Name of PAC No. of share Holding % 

 


